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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

January 5,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-10546

25-W-10505

25-W-10490

25-W-10440

25-W-10497

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

ARIAS, EPITACIO 

BOOTH, TREVOR ALLEN 

CARLTON, AUSTIN 

CONWAY, ANDREA 

COOLEY, LEWIS 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPERATING LOW SPEED VEHICLE ON

ROADWAY

MOPED DRIVER LICENSED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

F

F

F

M

F

COLLINS, PHYLLIS G 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
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)

001126244

001041739

001126202

001111973

001064134
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

January 5,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-10441

25-W-10495

25-W-10548

25-W-10492

25-W-10348

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

DIXON, MUNIR 

FARMER, AMBER 

FORRESTER, TRISTAN AMIR 

GIRMAY, NATHAN ABRAHA 

GONZALEZ, YAZMIN 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE

SPEEDING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DUI DRUGS MISD

NO TAIL/TAG LIGHT*

HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSSESSION OF A FIREARM DURING

COMMISSION OF CERTAIN CRIMES

CHARGES

F

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

ATTORNEY

(
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)

001126512

001126196

001126242

001126199

001058592
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

January 5,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-10500

25-W-10547

25-W-9735

25-W-10399

25-W-2893

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

GREER, MICHAEL DEWAYNE 

JACKSON, DAQUAN MARQUIS 

KINYUA, WILLIAM KOINE 

LLOYD, SUMMER RAY 

MCCOY, DATRON EMMANUEL 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSSESSING OR CARRYING A

HANDGUN/LONG GUN/ OR OTHER

(FIRST OFF)

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

CHARGES

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

RICHARDSON, MAX C. 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
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)

000912537

001126241

001125538

000867822

001119766
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

January 5,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-10472

25-W-10489

25-W-10438

25-W-7734

25-W-8513

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

MCKINNEY, MATTHEW KURTIS 

MIDDLEBROOK, CHARLES 

RICHARDS, HARVEY PATRICK 

ROBINSON, LESLIE 

SPENCE, TROY LEE 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

LIMITED USE DRIVER'S LIC

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAIL STOP STOP SIGN

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

CHARGES

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

HUBBARD, CURTIS LEWIS 

WAID, ADDISON 

ATTORNEY

(
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001126180

001126190

000753166

000857913

000242304
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

January 5,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9943

25-W-10404

25-W-10501

WARRANT NO

21

22

23

STANLEY, BLAKE ALEXANDER 

URIOSTEGUI, ANAHI 

WARD, JUANITA VERANITA 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

F

F

F

ATTORNEY
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001125719

001126100

000900939
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