

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **January 5, 2026** at **01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
1) 25-W-10546	ARIAS, EPITACIO <i>SOID: 001126244</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) OPERATING LOW SPEED VEHICLE ON (M) ROADWAY MOPED DRIVER LICENSED (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
2) 25-W-10505	BOOTH, TREVOR ALLEN <i>SOID: 001041739</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
3) 25-W-10490	CARLTON, AUSTIN <i>SOID: 001126202</i>	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)	COLLINS, PHYLLIS G
4) 25-W-10440	CONWAY, ANDREA <i>SOID: 001111973</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
5) 25-W-10497	COOLEY, LEWIS <i>SOID: 001064134</i>	TAG LIGHT REQUIRED (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **January 5, 2026** at **01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
6) 25-W-10441	DIXON, MUNIR <i>SOID: 001126512</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
7) 25-W-10495	FARMER, AMBER <i>SOID: 001126196</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE (M) SPEEDING (M)	
8) 25-W-10548	FORRESTER, TRISTAN AMIR <i>SOID: 001126242</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M)	
9) 25-W-10492	GIRMAY, NATHAN ABRAHA <i>SOID: 001126199</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) DUI DRUGS MISD (M) NO TAIL/TAG LIGHT* (M) HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED (M)	
10) 25-W-10348	GONZALEZ, YAZMIN <i>SOID: 001058592</i>	AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) POSSESSION OF A FIREARM DURING (F) COMMISSION OF CERTAIN CRIMES	

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **January 5, 2026** at **01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
11) 25-W-10500	GREER, MICHAEL DEWAYNE <i>SOID: 000912537</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
12) 25-W-10547	JACKSON, DAQUAN MARQUIS <i>SOID: 001126241</i>	POSSESSING OR CARRYING A HANDGUN/LONG GUN/ OR OTHER (FIRST OFF) MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ	(M)
13) 25-W-9735	KINYUA, WILLIAM KOINE <i>SOID: 001125538</i>	NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	(M)
14) 25-W-10399	LLOYD, SUMMER RAY <i>SOID: 000867822</i>	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	(M)
15) 25-W-2893	MCCOY, DATRON EMMANUEL <i>SOID: 001119766</i>	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F) AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE	RICHARDSON, MAX C. (M) (M)

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **January 5, 2026** at **01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
16)	25-W-10472 MCKINNEY, MATTHEW KURTIS <i>SOID: 001126180</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE (M) LIMITED USE DRIVER'S LIC (M)	
17)	25-W-10489 MIDDLEBROOK, CHARLES <i>SOID: 001126190</i>	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
18)	25-W-10438 RICHARDS, HARVEY PATRICK <i>SOID: 000753166</i>	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
19)	25-W-7734 ROBINSON, LESLIE <i>SOID: 000857913</i>	FAIL STOP STOP SIGN (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	HUBBARD, CURTIS LEWIS
20)	25-W-8513 SPENCE, TROY LEE <i>SOID: 000242304</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M)	WAID, ADDISON

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **January 5, 2026** at **01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
-------------------	------------------	----------------	-----------------

21) 25-W-9943 STANLEY, BLAKE ALEXANDER PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)
SOID: 001125719

22) 25-W-10404 URIOSTEGUI, ANAHI MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M)
SOID: 001126100 PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)
PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)

23) 25-W-10501 WARD, JUANITA VERANITA PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)
SOID: 000900939
